VAT (Discretionary or Charge for

Description code Statutory 2021/22

Charge for
2022/23

BUILDING REGULATION CHARGES
TABLE 1 — Standard charges for new dwellings and flats up to 300m2 and not more
than 3 storeys.
TABLE 2 — Standard domestic charges including extensions and conversions to an
existing dwelling
TABLE 3 — Standard Charges for other work under £100,000 including

For works over £100,000, please contact Building Control for an individual quote.

If your building work is defined as requiring an individual determined charge, please contact us
on 01353 665555, email us at bcservices@eastcambs.gov.uk

PLEASE NOTE THAT BUILDING CONTROL FEES FOR 2022-23 WILL BE AGREED AS PART OF A SEPARAT
OPERATIONAL SERVICES COMMITTEE

TABLE 1 — NEW DWELLINGS/FLATS & DWELLINGS/FLATS FORMED BY CHANGE OF USE

(ALL FEE’S INCLUSIVE OF VAT UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)

Full Plans Application/Plan Check Fee

1 Dwelling SR £226.00
2 Dwellings SR £314.00
2+ Dwellings SR POA

Full Plans Application Inspection Fee

1 Dwelling SR £548.00
2 Dwellings SR £873.00
2+ Dwellings SR POA

Building Notice Application (NO VAT)

1 Dwelling oS £727.00
2 Dwellings oS £1,262.00
2+ Dwellings oS POA

Regularisation Application (No VAT)

1 Dwelling oS £893.00
2 Dwellings oS £1,262.00
2+ Dwellings oS POA

Electrical Check & Testing

1 Dwelling SR £893.00
2 Dwellings SR £1,262.00
2+ Dwellings SR POA

TABLE 2 — DOMESTIC EXTENSIONS AND CONVERSIONS

(ALL FEE'S INCLUSIVE OF VAT UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)

|

Extension or annex with floor area not exceeding 10m1

Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee SR £189.00
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee’s SR £340.00
Building Notice Application SR £609.00
Regularisation Application No VAT 0Ss £623.00
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Description

VAT
code

Discretionary or
Statutory

Charge for
2021/22

Charge for
2022/23

Extension or annex with floor area not exceeding 10m2 Extension or annex with floor area

exceeding 10m2 but not exceeding 40m2
Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee

Full Plans Application Inspection Fee'’s
Building Notice Application

Regularisation Application No VAT

SR
SR
SR
(ON]

Extension or annex with floor area exceeding 40m2 but not exceeding 100m2

Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee’s
Building Notice Application
Regularisation Application No VAT

A building or extension comprising solely of a garage, carport or

Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee'’s
Building Notice Application
Regularisation Application No VAT

SR
SR
SR
0S

SR
SR
SR
(ON]

store the total flo

First or second floor loft conversions with a floor area not exceeding 100m2

Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee’s
Building Notice Application
Regularisation Application No VAT

Garage conversion up to 60m2

Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee's
Building Notice Application
Regularisation Application No VAT

Electrical Check & Testing

The charges in Table 2 apply to extensions, garages and
conversions only. Where it is intended to carry out other alterations
at the same time as the extension, the charges outlined in Table 3
will also apply.

TABLE 3 — DOMESTIC ALTERATIONS

SR
SR
SR
(OK]

SR
SR
SR
(ON]

(ALL FEE’S INCLUSIVE OF VAT UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)

Renovation of a thermal element
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application
Building Notice Application
Regularisation Application No VAT

SR
SR
SR
(ON]

Replacement of windows, roof lights, roof windows or external glazed doors

Full Plans Application Plan Check fee
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application
Building Notice Application
Regularisation Application No VAT
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SR
SR
SR
oS

£189.00
£454.00
£732.00
£750.00

£189.00
£596.00
£888.00
£909.00

£189.00
£284.00
£546.00
£543.00

£189.00
£355.00
£694.00
£709.00

£125.00
£291.00
£396.00
£408.00

£228.00

£143.00
£0.00

£142.00

£160.00

£113.00
£0.00

£113.00

£127.00

or area hot exceeding 60m2




Description VAT | Discretionary or Charge for Charge for
code Statutory 2021/22 2022/23

Replacement Boiler/New wood burner
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee SR £143.00
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application SR £0.00
Building Notice Application SR £143.00
Regularisation Application No VAT 0Ss £160.00
Renewable Energy systems/installation of wood burner
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee SR £143.00
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application SR £0.00
Building Notice Application SR £143.00
Regularisation Application No VAT oS £160.00
Alterations with a cost up to £5,000
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee SR £254.00
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application SR £0.00
Building Notice Application SR £255.00
Regularisation Application No VAT 0S £287.00
Alterations exceeding £5,000 but not exceeding £10,000
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee £188.00
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application £198.00
Building Notice Application £411.00
Regularisation Application No VAT £472.00
Alterations exceeding £10,000 but not exceeding £20,000
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee SR £188.00
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application SR £325.00
Building Notice Application SR £538.00
Regularisation Application No VAT 0Ss £606.00
Alterations exceeding £20,000 but not exceeding £50,000
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee SR £188.00
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application SR £411.00
Building Notice Application SR £686.00
Regularisation Application No VAT 0s £701.00
Alterations exceeding £50,000 but not exceeding £100,000
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee SR £188.00
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application SR £532.00
Building Notice Application SR £819.00
Regularisation Application No VAT 0S £837.00
Electrical work up to a value of £10,000
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee SR £238.00
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application SR £0.00
Building Notice Application SR £238.00
Regularisation Application No VAT 0S £303.00
Drainage works with a cost up to £5,000
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee SR £143.00
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application SR £0.00
Building Notice Application SR £142.00
Regularisation Application No VAT oS £160.00
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