Description	VAT code	Discretionary or Statutory	Charge for 2021/22	Charge for 2022/23
BUILDING REGULATION CHARGES				
TABLE 1 – Standard charges for new dwellings and flats up to 300m2 and not more than 3 storeys.				
TABLE 2 – Standard domestic charges including extensions and conversions to an existing dwelling				
TABLE 3 – Standard Charges for other work under £	100,000	including		
For works over £100,000, please contact Building Control for a	 an indivi	 dual quote.		
If your building work is defined as requiring an individual determine	d charge	, please contact us		

PLEASE NOTE THAT BUILDING CONTROL FEES FOR 2022-23 WILL BE AGREED AS PART OF A SEPARATE REPORT TO OPERATIONAL SERVICES COMMITTEE

on 01353 665555, email us at bcservices@eastcambs.gov.uk

TABLE 1 – NEW DWELLINGS/FLATS & DWELLINGS/I	 FLATS 	 FORMED BY CH 	ANGE OF USE
(ALL FEE'S INCLUSIVE OF VAT UNLESS OTHERWISE STA	I ATED) I		
Full Plans Application/Plan Check Fee			
1 Dwelling	SR		£226.00
2 Dwellings	SR		£314.00
2+ Dwellings	SR		POA
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee			
1 Dwelling	SR		£548.00
2 Dwellings	SR		£873.00
2+ Dwellings	SR		POA
Building Notice Application (NO VAT)			
1 Dwelling	os		£727.00
2 Dwellings	os		£1,262.00
2+ Dwellings	os		POA
Regularisation Application (No VAT)			
1 Dwelling	os		£893.00
2 Dwellings	os		£1,262.00
2+ Dwellings	os		POA
Electrical Check & Testing			
1 Dwelling	SR		£893.00
2 Dwellings	SR		£1,262.00
2+ Dwellings	SR		POA
2 · B wellings			
TABLE 2 – DOMESTIC EXTENSIONS AND CONVERSI	ONS		
(ALL FEE'S INCLUSIVE OF VAT UNLESS OTHERWISE STA	l ATED) I		
Extension or annex with floor area not exceeding 10m1 Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee Full Plans Application Inspection Fee's Building Notice Application Regularisation Application No VAT	SR SR SR OS		£189.00 £340.00 £609.00 £623.00

Description	VAT code	Discretionary or Statutory	Charge for 2021/22	Charge for 2022/23
		Claratory	-VL 1/44	2022/20
Extension or annex with floor and wet acception 10.00 F			a.v. a.v.a.c	
Extension or annex with floor area not exceeding 10m2 E exceeding 10m2 but not exceeding 40m2	xtensioi	n or annex with floo	or area	
Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee	SR		£189.00	
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee's	SR		£454.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£732.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£750.00	
Extension or annex with floor area exceeding 40m2 but n	 ot excee	dina 100m2		
Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee	SR		£189.00	
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee's	SR		£596.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£888.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£909.00	
A building or extension comprising solely of a garage, ca	•	store the total floo		aing 60m2
Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee	SR		£189.00	
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee's	SR		£284.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£546.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£543.00	
First or second floor loft conversions with a floor area no	। t excee	ding 100m2		
Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee	SR		£189.00	
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee's	SR		£355.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£694.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£709.00	
Garage conversion up to 60m2				
Full Plans Application Plan Check Fee	SR		£125.00	
Full Plans Application Inspection Fee's	SR		£291.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£396.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£408.00	
Tregularioation / tpplication (10 V/T)			2400.00	
Electrical Check & Testing			£228.00	
The charges in Table 2 apply to extensions, garages and				
conversions only. Where it is intended to carry out other alterations				
at the same time as the extension, the charges outlined in Table 3				
will also apply. 				
TABLE 3 – DOMESTIC ALTERATIONS				
(ALL FEE'S INCLUSIVE OF VAT UNLESS OTHERWISE STA	TED) I			
Renovation of a thermal element				
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£143.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR		£0.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£142.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£160.00	
Replacement of windows, roof lights, roof windows or ex	 ternal c	lazed doors		
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£113.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR		£0.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£0.00 £113.00	
	1			
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£127.00	

Description	vat	Discretionary or Statutory	Charge for 2021/22	Charge for 2022/23
Replacement Boiler/New wood burner				
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£143.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR		£0.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£143.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	OS		£160.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	03		£160.00	
Renewable Energy systems/installation of wood burner				
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£143.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR		£0.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£143.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£160.00	
Alterations with a past up to SE 000				
Alterations with a cost up to £5,000 Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£254.00	
• •	SR			
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR		£0.00	
Building Notice Application			£255.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£287.00	
Alterations exceeding £5,000 but not exceeding £10,000				
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee			£188.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application			£198.00	
Building Notice Application			£411.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT			£472.00	
Alterations exceeding £10,000 but not exceeding £20,000				
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£188.00	
• •	SR		£325.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR			
Building Notice Application	OS		£538.00 £606.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	03		2000.00	
Alterations exceeding £20,000 but not exceeding £50,000	1			
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£188.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR		£411.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£686.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£701.00	
Alterations exceeding £50,000 but not exceeding £100,00	0			
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£188.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR		£532.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£819.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£837.00	
Electrical work up to a value of \$40,000				
Electrical work up to a value of £10,000	CD.		0000 00	
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£238.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR		£0.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£238.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£303.00	
Drainage works with a cost up to £5,000				
Full Plans Application Plan Check fee	SR		£143.00	
Plan Check fee Full Plans Application	SR		£0.00	
Building Notice Application	SR		£142.00	
Regularisation Application No VAT	os		£160.00	